Sonnet.se

FRONTBLAD
SPE 200
lavl
. Artikel nr. Artikel nr. i . , .
Ritnings Pos. Benammning Antal |Vikt/Styck Vikt/Total
Bonnet Leverantor
1 112-0100-1 SP140.011 Front bladet 0
2 112-0100-2 SP180.012 Faste till bladet
3 112-0100-3 SP180.013 Triangelfaste
4 112-0100-4 SP180.014 Trepunktsfastes plat
5 112-0100-5 SP180.015 Trepunktsfaste nedre hoger|
6 112-0100-6 SP180.016 Trepunktsfaste nedre vanster
7 112-0100-7 SP180.017 Stodben
8 112-0100-8 SP180.004 Hydraul cylinder
9 112-0100-9 SP140.101 Metallist till gummiskrapa
10 112-0100-10 SP140.102 Gummiskrapa
11 112-0100-11 SP180.103 Bricka
12 112-0100-12 SP180.104 Stotstang
13 112-0100-13 SP180.105 Fjader till stotstang
14 112-0100-14 SP180.106 Vinkel reflexhallare
15 112-0100-15 SP180.107 Reflex
16 112-0100-16 SP180.108 Axel till trepunktsfastesplat
17 112-0100-17 SP180.109 Sprint
18 112-0100-18 SP180.110 Bricka
19 112-0100-19 SP180.111 Sprint ovre trepunkt
20 112-0100-20 SP180.112 Gummi bussning
21 112-0100-21 SP180.018 Axelsprint
22 112-0100-22 Saxsprint
23 112-0100-23 SP180.113 L-sprint
24 112-0100-24 SP180.114 Plast lock
25 112-0100-25 SP180.115 Bussningsdistans
26 112-0100-26 SP180.116 Gummibussning
27 112-0100-27 SP180.117 Bricka
28 112-0100-28 GB/T5782 Bolt M8x16




112-0100-8 SP180.004 Hydraul cylinder
29 112-0100-29 GB/T889.1 Lasmutter M8
30 112-0100-30 GB/T6170 Mutter M5
31 112-0100-31 GB/T6172.1 Tunn Mutter M30
32 112-0100-32 GB/T70.1 Insexskruv M8x30
33 112-0100-33 GB/T5782 Insexbult M24x90
34 112-0100-34 GB/T97.1 Bricka M24
35 112-0100-35 GB/T889.1 Lasmutter M24
37 112-0100-37 GB/T5782 Bult M12x25
38 112-0100-38 GB/T93 Lasbricka 12
39 112-0100-39 GB/T97.1 Bricka
40 112-0100-40 GB/T889.1 Lasmutter M12
41 112-0100-41 GB/T96.1 Bricka
42 112-0100-42 GB/T5782 Bult M12x40
43 112-0100-43 GB/T70.3 Insexbult M16x60
44 112-0100-44 GB/T6172.1 Smal mutter M16v
45 112-0100-45 GB/T889.1 Lasmutter M16
46 112-0100-46 GB/T5782 Bult M20x85
47 112-0100-47 GB/T97.1 Bricka 20
48 112-0100-48 GB/T889.1 Lasmutter m20
49 112-0100-49 GB/T6173 Mutter M36x1,5
50 112-0100-50 GB/T5782 Bult M12x70
51 112-0100-51 GB/T97.1 Bricka
52 112-0100-52 JB/T7940.1 Nippel M6
53 112-0100-53 Laspinne




